

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
19644-19645/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24/01/2012
in WA No. 1455/2011,24/01/2012 in WA No. 475/2011 passed by the
High Court Of A.P. At Hyderabad)

STATE OF A.P.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.S.NAIDU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/01/2015 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. C. K. Sucharita,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Adinarayana Rao, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

These matters are stated to be listed on 3rd
February, 2015. The matters should remain in the list and
not deleted.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Deepak Mansukhani

Date: 2015.01.12

17:11:53 IST

Reason: